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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

1

X

29

24

Jérémie Côté

 Poulin

CYCLONE H. BLIZZARD AAA

20

1

1

CLAUDE ST-PIERRE

13:46

12:26

A.N: 0 en 5

25

28

12

4

0

18

0

19

9

D.N: 2 en 2

18

8

19

15

CLAUDE TREMBLAY
PIERRE-MARC BEAUDOIN

THOMAS ROBERGE

15

16

17

18

19

3

28

29

36

38

41

ÉLITES B-APPALACHE

0

0 20

10

0

1

1

1

2

3

Simon Lajoie

Nicolas Thériault

BANTAM

1

8

11

19

6

11

2

3

3

3

31

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

19

3

22

GUILLAUME VEILLEUX

GINO FORTIN

45

LHEQ VM

Alexandre Côté

ALEXANDRE COTÉ

SAMUEL B. SANSOUR

THOMAS SIMARD

JÉRÉMI TREMBLAY

JÉRÉMY LANGLOIS

FRANCOIS-XAVIER BÉDARD

MATHYS LABRECQUE

ALEXANDRE LAMARRE

JÉRÉMY STE-MARIE

ALEXANDRE BEAUDRY

14:43(FD)

06:21

01:35

00:31

0

0

25

25

Ste-Marie, Centre Caztel - GL Desjardins

ANTHONY TESTA

SOPHIE SABOURIN *

NICOLAS PERCICH

GABRIEL TREMBLAY

TOMMY PRONOVOST

ANTOINE PAQUIN

LUDOVICK LEBEL

SAMUEL FRENETTE

NICOLAS MATHIEU

LOUIS NADEAU

MATHIS FRADETTE

33

ANTOINE CLOUTIER

1

GABRIEL MARCOUX

17 sep 16

0

0

A48

A55

4

0

1

3

3

3

0

0

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

6

4

04:22

07:53

33

1

45

3000

0

0

SAINTE-MARIE

A52

A25

A53

A48

A50

MAXIME LEFEBVRE

JEAN-RAPHAËL ROY

MATHEW FORTIN

ANTOINE QUIRION

JUSTIN TANGUAY

ALEC FECTEAU-VACHON

CHRISTOPHER LEPAGE

OLIVIER BOUCHARD

FÉLIX TANGUAY

ÉRIC TANGUAY

00:00:00

0

0

AAA R.

0

0

0

0

WILLIAM GAGNÉ

ANTONY ANNEN *

04:50

09:18

13:43

09:48

04:54

1 0

0

16:45:00

A.N: 0 en 2

0

2

2

0

0

D.N: 5 en 5




